Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Nac Est 230cc 4T Canoinhas 1,380 Km ._._.
Prova 10/4/2011 14:00. ......

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:26:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(97) VINICIUS ROSA (122) THIAGO WINIARSKI (43) JEANCARLOS FERNANDO GULARTE
1 14:27:12.924 1 14:27:14.027 1 14:27:14.728
2 1:11.737 +2.258 14:28:24.661 2 1:14.599 +0.809 14:28:28.626 2 1:16.079 14:28:30.807
3 1:10.285 +0.806 14:29:34.946 3 1:14.562 +0.772 14:29:43.188 3 1:18.304 +2.225 14:29:49.111
4 1:09.479 14:30:44.425 4 1:15.244 +1.454 14:30:58.432 4 1:16.430 +0.351 14:31:05.541
5 1:10.163 +0.684 14:31:54.588 5 1:14.348 +0.558 14:32:12.780 5 1:16.581 +0.502 14:32:22.122
6 1:09.677 +0.198 14:33:04.265 6 1:13.790 14:33:26.570 6 1:16.390 +0.311 14:33:38.512
7 1:09.828 +0.349 14:34:14.093 7 1:14.215 +0.425 14:34:40.785 7 1:16.714 +0.635 14:34:55.226
8 1:11.025 +1.546 14:35:25.118 8 1:14.365 +0.575 14:35:55.150 8 1:16.397 +0.318 14:36:11.623
9 1:12.526 +3.047 14:36:37.644 9 1:13.931 +0.141 14:37:09.081 9 1:16.174 +0.095 14:37:27.797
(11) LEONARDO ANZOLIN (93) JORGE ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH FILHO (286) LUCIANO BOING
1 14:27:10.607 1 14:27:12.336 1 14:27:16.610
2 1:10.832 +0.258 14:28:21.439 2 1:20.846 +7.705 14:28:33.182 2 1:16.297 +0.391 14:28:32.907
3 1:11.187 +0.613 14:29:32.626 3 1:13.141 14:29:46.323 3 1:16.651 +0.745 14:29:49.558
4 1:10.574 14:30:43.200 4 1:13.354 +0.213 14:30:59.677 4 1:16.632 +0.726 14:31:06.190
5 1:10.608 +0.034 14:31:53.808 5 1:13.817 +0.676 14:32:13.494 5 1:16.625 +0.719 14:32:22.815
6 1:10.777 +0.203 14:33:04.585 6 1:13.412 +0.271 14:33:26.906 6 1:16.103 +0.197 14:33:38.918
7 1:11.178 +0.604 14:34:15.763 7 114112 +0.971 14:34:41.018 7 1:17.863 +1.957 14:34:56.781
8 1:12.133 +1.559 14:35:27.896 8 1:14.471 +1.330 14:35:55.489 8 1:16.648 +0.742 14:36:13.429
9 1:13.488 +2.914 14:36:41.384 9 1:14.335 +1.194 14:37:09.824 9 1:15.906 14:37:29.335
(60) RICARDO LUIS DE ARAUJO (880) LEANDRO STOCLOSKA QUILANTE (612) JORGE HENRIQUE DA FONSECA
1 14:27:12.644 1 14:27:15.639 1 14:27:54.389
2 1:12.215 +1.217 14:28:24.859 2 1:14.667 +0.690 14:28:30.306 2 1:13.790 +1.472 14:29:08.179
3 1:11.879 +0.881 14:29:36.738 3 1:14.494 +0.517 14:29:44.800 3 1:13.093 +0.775 14:30:21.272
4 1:11.113 +0.115 14:30:47.851 4 1:14.318 +0.341 14:30:59.118 4 1:12.318 14:31:33.590
5 1:11.371 +0.373 14:31:59.222 5 1:14.488 +0.511 14:32:13.606 5 1:12.763 +0.445 14:32:46.353
6 1:11.575 +0.577 14:33:10.797 6 1:14.240 +0.263 14:33:27.846 6 1:13.294 +0.976 14:33:59.647
7 1:10.998 14:34:21.795 7 1:13.977 14:34:41.823 7 1:13.063 +0.745 14:35:12.710
8 1:11.729 +0.731 14:35:33.524 8 1:14.245 +0.268 14:35:56.068 8 1:13.169 +0.851 14:36:25.879
9 1:11.630 +0.632 14:36:45.154 9 1:14.106 +0.129 14:37:10.174 9 1:13.769 +1.451 14:37:39.648
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS (98) ALEXANTONIO ELIAS PORTELLA (411) GILMAR DIAS
1 14:27:13.081 1 14:27:19.571 1 14:27:20.118
2 1:12.550 +0.695 14:28:25.631 2 1:17.564 +3.410 14:28:37.135 2 1:17.791 +1.973 14:28:37.909
3 1:12.307 +0.452 14:29:37.938 3 1:14.984 +0.830 14:29:52.119 3 1:16.232 +0.414 14:29:54.141
4 1:12.124 +0.269 14:30:50.062 4 1:14.409 +0.255 14:31:06.528 4 1:15.818 14:31:09.959
5 1:11.881 +0.026 14:32:01.943 5 1:14.154 14:32:20.682 5 1:16.445 +0.627 14:32:26.404
6 1:11.895 +0.040 14:33:13.838 6 1:15.034 +0.880 14:33:35.716 6 1:18.498 +2.680 14:33:44.902
7 1:14.229 +2.374 14:34:28.067 7 1:14.546 +0.392 14:34:50.262 7 1:18.944 +3.126 14:35:03.846
8 1:11.855 14:35:39.922 8 1:14.778 +0.624 14:36:05.040 8 1:18.589 +2.771 14:36:22.435
9 1:16.263 +4.408 14:36:56.185 9 1:15.402 +1.248 14:37:20.442 9 1:17.408 +1.590 14:37:39.843
(575) LUIZ HENRIQUE ROLING SANTOS (4) MATEUS BANKHARDT (30) ADILSON SEBASTIAO NEPEL
1 14:27:12.635 1 14:27:36.149 1 14:27:20.453
2 1:14.474 +1.741 14:28:27.109 2 1:13.240 +0.334 14:28:49.389 2 1:19.645 +1.906 14:28:40.098
3 1:12.733 14:29:39.842 3 1:13.326 +0.420 14:30:02.715 3 1:18.758 +1.019 14:29:58.856
4 1:14.755 +2.022 14:30:54.597 4 1:14.456 +1.550 14:31:17.171 4 1:18.370 +0.631 14:31:17.226
5 1:14.380 +1.647 14:32:08.977 5 1:13.284 +0.378 14:32:30.455 5 1:19.202 +1.463 14:32:36.428
6 1:13.206 +0.473 14:33:22.183 6 1:13.294 +0.388 14:33:43.749 6 1:19.084 +1.345 14:33:55.512
7 1:14.421 +1.688 14:34:36.604 7 1:13.366 +0.460 14:34:57.115 7 1:17.739 14:35:13.251
8 1:13.173 +0.440 14:35:49.777 8 1:14.663 +1.757 14:36:11.778 8 1:18.702 +0.963 14:36:31.953
9 1:13.868 +1.135 14:37:03.645 9 1:12.906 14:37:24.684 9 1:19.187 +1.448 14:37:51.140
(13) WILLIAN STOINSKI AMARANTE (15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
1 14:27:16.850 1 14:27:19.792
2 1:13.549 +0.608 14:28:30.399 2 1:15.388 +1.015 14:28:35.180
3 1:13.316 +0.375 14:29:43.715 3 1:15.047 +0.674 14:29:50.227
4 1:14.202 +1.261 14:30:57.917 4 1:16.762 +2.389 14:31:06.989
5 1:12.941 14:32:10.858 5 1:16.121 +1.748 14:32:23.110
6 1:13.032 +0.091 14:33:23.890 6 1:16.690 +2.317 14:33:39.800
7 1:13.264 +0.323 14:34:37.154 7 1:15.841 +1.468 14:34:55.641
8 1:14.065 +1.124 14:35:51.219 8 1:16.643 +2.270 14:36:12.284
9 1:14.190 +1.249 14:37:05.409 9 1:14.373 14:37:26.657
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